Arlington Dart League - 2017 - 2018 Regular Season

Pos

10

12

Name

Frankie Perez

Juan Delgado

Aaron Taylor

Hal Delaney

Charlie Neely Jr.

Ron Pickel

Linda Wolf

Matt Boylan

Team Name

Tonys End Zone

Wild Rover 2

Kearny VFW

Kearny Elks 2

Polka Dot

Kearny Elks 2

Kearny VFW

Kearny VFW

WP

18

17

18

18

17

401

10-5

11-0

11-5

2-0

10-7

2Crkt X

13-4 | 10-1

11-6 5-1

11-7 2-1

11-7 9-6

5-9 8-4

501D

10-8

12-6

5-11

4-8

Crkt

6-4

12-3

12-4

11-6

1-2

Wi/L

49-22

47-16

48-23

38-30

28-30

AVG

0.690

0.746

0.676

0.559

0.483
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PPW

342.28

318.24

293.67

236.39

231.12

Bonus

3750

3750

3650

3000

2350

ASPT

2411

1660

1636

1255

1579

YTD

71

63

71

68

58
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18

20

22

24

28

30

Lou Perez

Irvin Merlos

Archie Mejia

Jose Conduco

Jack Ferreira

Hector Santiago

Jack Moran

Eric Vitini

Dennis Gonzalez

LCC

Wild Rover 3

Wild Rover 3

Wild Rover 2

Central Lounge

Kearny VFW

Kearny VFW

Wild Rover 3

Kearny Elks 2

15

17

17

13

14

17

7-4

8-2

2-3

6-2

9-7

6-9

12-5

3-8

8-1

4-7

2-5

2-3

3-4

8-3

7-6

9-5

8-8

6-4

8-5

4-4

4-5

5-8

9-2

1-0

2-1

28-28

35-26

27-32

23-21

31-11

26-25

0.500

0.574

0.458

0.523

0.738

0.510
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244

210.47

203.24

258.08

225.43

184.29

2050

2500

2150

1850

2300

2200

1610

1078

1305

1505

856

933

56

61

59

44

42

51
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36

38

40

42

45

48

Ed McElroy

Chris Hidrovo

Andrew Perez

John Kalicki

Sean Kerrigan

Mike Alves

Steve Mansfield

Juan Villanueva

Joe Delmaestro

Kearny Elks 2

Harrison Elks

LCC

Central Lounge

Wild Rover 2

Central Lounge

Kearny Elks 2

Central Lounge

12

17

13

16

16

14

0-0

7-1

0-1

5-4

2-1

8-3 5-2

5-8 5-1

8-7 5-4

7-8 5-5

6-5 6-3

6-5

8-6

0-3

8-6

3-7

10-2

2-5

5-7

1-5

4-3

29-12

27-21

21-25

18-22

26-28

21-19

0.707

0.563

0.457

0.450

0.481

0.525

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 3/6

246.25

171.76

209.23

168.5

162.75

171.36

2200

2050

1550

1400

1850

1650

755

870

1170

1296

754

749

41

48

46

40

54

40
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54

56

58

60

64

65

68

Jerry Klecha

Eddie Bradow

Dan Manley

Alyssa Cardona

Glen Fitch

Bobby Helms

Keith Cahalyo

Barbara Sanseverino

Will Lopez

Polka Dot

LCC

LCC

Wild Rover 3

Kearny Eagles Cluf

Harrison Elks

Polka Dot

Kearny Eagles Clul

Kearny Eagles Cluk

15

17

14

14

15

11

17

9-3

2-2

3-1

4-3

0-1

8-7

10-4

8-6

5-8

4-2

2-15

1-4

3-11

3-5

0-1

4-2

2-3

9-8

6-6

0-4

5-1

6-10

0-2

2-10

2-8

7-6

6-3

20-19

26-35

17-20

22-26

16-22

19-9

15-46

0.513

0.426

0.459

0.458

0.421

0.679

0.246
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145.67

122.94

141.43

133.93

107.33

140.45

77.24

1500

1650

1450

1500

1350

1450

1100

685

440

530

375

260

95

213

39

61

37

48

38

28

61
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72

74

76

78

82

84

Jack Dolaghan

Sean Sheldrick

Dan Deitz

John Easterday

Ewa Jukubeic

Jody Saltamachia

Allen Jukubeic

Dan Thomas

Nick Cassetta

Harrison Elks

Kearny VFW

Wild Rover 3

Kearny VFW

Polka Dot

Polka Dot

Polka Dot

Polka Dot

Kearny Eagles Cluk

11

16

17

11

0-0

0-0

3-9

3-13

0-7

7-4

3-1

0-2

1-5

0-11

1-1

1-0

3-0

0-2

0-2

4-4

2-2

3-2

3-9

3-2

2-2

4-2

0-1

0-0

0-5

14-11

10-5

9-14

7-29

3-27

0.560

0.667

0.615

0.391

0.194

0.100
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100.91

138.57

212.5

46.88

36.06

44.91

850

750

550

750

500

150

260

220

300

113

344

25

15

13

23

36

30
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90 Andrew McCue Tonys End Zone 3 1-1 2-0 0-1 0-2 0-2 3-6 | 0.333 | 66.67 | 200 0 9

91 Mannix Romero Wild Rover 2 9 0-3 0-8 0-3 3-2 0-2 3-18 | 0.143 | 16.67 | 150 0 21

94 Pat Ford LCC 1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-3 | 00000 0 0 0 3

Standings were printed on Saturday, May 11th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: C division
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